1
XT SERIES
MANUFACTURED IN THE UNITED STATES - IBEW
5 Holt Drive, Stony Point, NY 10980 • (845) 947-3034 • tslight.comV2026.03.02 - UPDATED MARCH 2, 2026
XICATO LED
The XT fixtures are designed around the Xicato™ LED remote phosphor
module. This module produces an even field of illumination for the most
demanding applications. XT fixtures are ideal for museum and retail lighting

ZO = Zoom Optics ^
See Mounting Options for
Ordering Codes
TE = Trailing Edge
LE = Leading Edge ◊
010 = 0-10V
ND =  Non-Dimming
IP = Integral Pot
DMX = DMX  Basic
ECP = Ecosystem premier
0.1% dim ^^
See Accessory Options for
Ordering Codes
MODEL LUMENS CRI COLOR TEMPERATURE FINISH VOLTAGE OPTICS MOUNTING DIMMING ACCESSORIES
XT
EXAMPLE:  XT13-83-27-B-120-AD1-TE-LV3
PROJECT:
LOCATION:
QUANTITY:
CONTACT:
PHONE:
EMAIL:
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL LUMENS CRI
XT 7 = 700
13 = 1300
20 = 2000
30 = 3000
40 = 4000
50 = 5000
83
98
COLOR TEMPERATURE FINISH VOLTAGE
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
B = Black
W = White
S = Silver
CC = Custom Color
100 ∏
120
240
277
Maximum Ambient Temperature: 35°C
Maximum Operating Angle: 45° from vertical
◊ 120V all / 277V XT40 and XT50
^ Maximum 21 Watts
^^ Maximum 17 Watts